Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Material:

Dimension:

Video:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.340.10

CHARLIE

CHARLIE, business backpack, black
10x5cm

Nylon

45x35x 11l cm
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8BzZfOxLgCg
1 kg

1.105 kg

195

4/1

0.36 mx0.49 mx0.63 m

4.42 kg

8605040052204

420292910000

171



